
6èME RALLYE VHRS DE L'ARDÈCHE           

03/11/2019 1:40:14
ZR 06
POS  NUM  MOY  PILOTE/NAVIGATEUR       VÉHICULE                TOTAL CS06A

LA FAYOLE 2    

CS06B CS06C CS06D CS06E CS06F CS06G CS06H NUM  

                

1 359 B BADOSA M. -REDIL M.     RENAULT                      7.4      1.7      0.4     -1.0      0.0     -0.4     -1.0      1.2     -0.5 359

2 361 B GIOVANNETTI JL. - GIOVAN MINI COOPER                  9.8      1.3     -0.2     -1.1      0.8     -2.0     -1.1     -0.8     -0.7 361

3 331 I HASLER JL. - BLONDEAU S. FORD ESCORT RS              12.6      5.0      2.3      0.0      2.3     -1.2     -0.5     -0.7     -0.4 331

4 335 I PAVILLON G. - DELATTRE L TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT     95.0      6.2      8.7      9.2     14.5     11.7     10.1     11.3      9.5 335

5 310 H MARTIN B. - CHAMBON A.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI            135.9     12.7     16.3     13.8     17.0     13.0     12.4     13.1     12.3 310

6 339 I OLIVIER G. - FABRO J.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        143.3     10.2     16.1     18.4     21.4     16.6     13.5     12.9     12.2 339

7 336 I LAFFERRERIE R. - FELOT A PORSCHE 911                146.6      6.8      8.6     11.0     17.8     16.2     15.0     17.6     18.3 336

8 347 I LEGAY L.- ROCQUENCOURT M LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE     152.6     14.3     15.3     15.7     17.8     11.2     11.4     15.3     15.5 347

9 345 I MOULIN M. - MAURIN D.   RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         197.7     25.7     29.2     24.7     26.3     17.3     12.3     10.4     11.1 345

10 312 H REY F. - BROUSSARD D.   PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE         298.9     14.5     20.9     22.0     28.0     29.3     30.8     36.3     37.8 312

11 338 I TESTON M. - TESTON J.   RENAULT 5 TS               309.6     15.0     23.9     30.0     35.3     35.4     33.8     34.8     34.0 338

12 300 H VIALAR B. - TAUS Q.     OPEL KADETT GTE            340.6     19.6     24.8     25.6     31.6     30.3     33.2     39.8     42.3 300

13 342 I HUGON JP. - SECRETANT J. BMW 325                    409.4     21.0     31.3     37.0     43.8     44.0     43.8     46.0     46.6 342

14 343 H DELORT A. - CALMEJANE D. FORD SIERRA COSWORTH       413.5     14.1     21.7     22.0     30.9     35.4     42.9     54.8     59.5 343

15 307 H BOYER JY. - PORET J.    RENAULT TURBO 2            500.1     19.9     30.9     34.3     42.8     46.4     53.4     62.3     66.0 307

16 301 H CHOLVY F. - MORIN F.    RENAULT 12 GORDINI         510.5     24.0     35.4     37.5     44.1     46.9     51.2     61.5     66.3 301

17 303 H BONNEFOUS A - GUICHARD K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        578.7     23.9     35.5     40.1     49.9     54.1     62.6     72.4     76.9 303

18 360 B GOUNON JF. - BONNET L.  SIMCA 1100 TI              626.5     29.8     43.6     49.1     55.9     57.8     62.3     73.7     77.6 360

19 350 I LAPORTE F. - NEVEUR B.  AUDI 80 QUATTRO            645.5     37.8     51.4     54.9     62.9     62.1     66.9     73.0     74.9 350

20 306 H SAINT-BEAUZEL D. - DA C. CITROëN VISA CHRONO        666.4     34.3     47.6     50.7     59.4     62.3     70.1     80.7     83.7 306

21 348 I NOUET P. - NOUET L.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9        703.0     40.4     57.0     63.2     70.5     69.4     72.4     79.4     80.9 348

22 302 H CARLES A. - FEBRE G.    ALFA ROMéO GIULIA SUPER    714.1     33.5     47.2     51.9     61.1     64.1     75.3     88.0     93.3 302

23 346 I ROQUES D. - GINESTE V.  RENAULT CLIO               728.9     33.0     49.5     56.0     64.8     69.8     78.7     88.8     92.7 346

24 304 H BERNARD X. - ARTILLAN L. PORSCHE 911 SC             754.5     30.9     44.6     48.6     61.5     68.4     82.6     96.1    100.8 304

25 351 I BERTHOULY S. - ESTEVE B. AUDI QUATTRO S1            779.9     38.2     50.2     55.2     65.2     70.4     78.7     92.0     99.3 351

26 319 H RIERA R. - COULANGE T.  CITROëN AX SPORT           787.3     32.2     45.4     53.8     68.0     74.7     84.8     97.0    104.7 319

27 316 H BONNIER O. - BONNIER C. PEUGEOT 309 GTI            840.0     36.1     53.6     60.1     75.3     80.6     89.7    102.3    108.7 316

28 309 H NOUE JM-CHAUDERON-SALEIL OPEL MANTA                 884.7     35.7     54.9     60.9     74.4     87.7     98.1    111.2    116.2 309

29 305 H ROCHE P. - BUDIN P.     PORSCHE 924 TURBO          912.2     36.8     53.5     60.2     73.2     86.0     98.0    114.4    123.8 305

30 344 I BUISSON N. - DUPERRET G. PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE         919.2     41.8     61.1     72.1     83.4     89.7     98.8    108.5    113.9 344

31 317 H PLATARET O. - PLATARET C PEUGEOT 205 GTI            950.0     41.8     61.7     68.5     84.7     93.8    102.4    115.7    121.3 317

32 352 I BERTHOULY L. - BRES JL. RENAULT R17 GORDINI        954.4     48.7     62.0     67.7     83.7     90.6    101.5    113.5    119.8 352

33 313 I REY A. - BUSSET M.      PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE         975.7     43.3     70.4     84.1     95.8     98.9    105.3    114.4    118.3 313

ABA  308 H MAZARS S. - MAZARS L.   TALBOT SAMBA RALLYE              308

ABA  311 H CHIRAUSSEL - CHIRAUSSEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.6              311

ABA  314 H RIEUSSET C. - GINESTE T. BMW 325 IX                       314

ABA  315 H ARSAC M. - VALENTIN N.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI                  315

ABA  318 H MARCON C. - BELLEVILLE I PEUGEOT 306 S16                  318

ABA  330 I AGRELO F. - BRUILLE V.  FORD ESCORT RS                3.9     25.9    300.0      330

ABA  333 I BATTLE G -BOURGUIGNON R RENAULT ALPINE A310              333

ABA  334 I VERNET A. - VERNET S.   PORCHE                           334

ABA  337 I REYNOUARD A - MOURIQUAND PORSCHE 911                      337

ABA  341 I LARDANS DJ. - LARDANS J. PORSCHE 944                      341

ABA  362 B VERBIGUIE F. - VERBIGUIE MATRA MURENA                     362
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POS  NUM  MOY  PILOTE/NAVIGATEUR       VÉHICULE                CS06I CS06J NUM  

    

1 359 B BADOSA M. -REDIL M.     RENAULT                     -0.4     -0.8 359

2 361 B GIOVANNETTI JL. - GIOVAN MINI COOPER                 -0.6     -1.2 361

3 331 I HASLER JL. - BLONDEAU S. FORD ESCORT RS              -0.2      0.0 331

4 335 I PAVILLON G. - DELATTRE L TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT      7.3      6.5 335

5 310 H MARTIN B. - CHAMBON A.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI             11.5     13.8 310

6 339 I OLIVIER G. - FABRO J.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         11.1     10.9 339

7 336 I LAFFERRERIE R. - FELOT A PORSCHE 911                 17.4     17.9 336

8 347 I LEGAY L.- ROCQUENCOURT M LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE      17.0     19.1 347

9 345 I MOULIN M. - MAURIN D.   RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          17.7     23.0 345

10 312 H REY F. - BROUSSARD D.   PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          38.0     41.3 312

11 338 I TESTON M. - TESTON J.   RENAULT 5 TS                33.4     34.0 338

12 300 H VIALAR B. - TAUS Q.     OPEL KADETT GTE             44.1     49.3 300

13 342 I HUGON JP. - SECRETANT J. BMW 325                     46.7     49.2 342

14 343 H DELORT A. - CALMEJANE D. FORD SIERRA COSWORTH        62.6     69.6 343

15 307 H BOYER JY. - PORET J.    RENAULT TURBO 2             68.4     75.7 307

16 301 H CHOLVY F. - MORIN F.    RENAULT 12 GORDINI          68.8     74.8 301

17 303 H BONNEFOUS A - GUICHARD K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         78.2     85.1 303

18 360 B GOUNON JF. - BONNET L.  SIMCA 1100 TI               83.4     93.3 360

19 350 I LAPORTE F. - NEVEUR B.  AUDI 80 QUATTRO             76.8     84.8 350

20 306 H SAINT-BEAUZEL D. - DA C. CITROëN VISA CHRONO         85.3     92.3 306

21 348 I NOUET P. - NOUET L.     PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9         81.8     88.0 348

22 302 H CARLES A. - FEBRE G.    ALFA ROMéO GIULIA SUPER     95.9    103.8 302

23 346 I ROQUES D. - GINESTE V.  RENAULT CLIO                94.4    101.2 346

24 304 H BERNARD X. - ARTILLAN L. PORSCHE 911 SC             105.2    115.8 304

25 351 I BERTHOULY S. - ESTEVE B. AUDI QUATTRO S1            108.5    122.2 351

26 319 H RIERA R. - COULANGE T.  CITROëN AX SPORT           108.2    118.5 319

27 316 H BONNIER O. - BONNIER C. PEUGEOT 309 GTI            112.4    121.2 316

28 309 H NOUE JM-CHAUDERON-SALEIL OPEL MANTA                 118.7    126.9 309

29 305 H ROCHE P. - BUDIN P.     PORSCHE 924 TURBO          128.3    138.0 305

30 344 I BUISSON N. - DUPERRET G. PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE         118.9    131.0 344

31 317 H PLATARET O. - PLATARET C PEUGEOT 205 GTI            125.1    135.0 317

32 352 I BERTHOULY L. - BRES JL. RENAULT R17 GORDINI        127.8    139.1 352

33 313 I REY A. - BUSSET M.      PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE         120.0    125.2 313

ABA  308 H MAZARS S. - MAZARS L.   TALBOT SAMBA RALLYE       308

ABA  311 H CHIRAUSSEL - CHIRAUSSEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.6       311

ABA  314 H RIEUSSET C. - GINESTE T. BMW 325 IX                314

ABA  315 H ARSAC M. - VALENTIN N.  PEUGEOT 205 GTI           315

ABA  318 H MARCON C. - BELLEVILLE I PEUGEOT 306 S16           318

ABA  330 I AGRELO F. - BRUILLE V.  FORD ESCORT RS            330

ABA  333 I BATTLE G -BOURGUIGNON R RENAULT ALPINE A310       333

ABA  334 I VERNET A. - VERNET S.   PORCHE                    334

ABA  337 I REYNOUARD A - MOURIQUAND PORSCHE 911               337

ABA  341 I LARDANS DJ. - LARDANS J. PORSCHE 944               341

ABA  362 B VERBIGUIE F. - VERBIGUIE MATRA MURENA              362
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